Overall Results

Race No Name

102
105
111
112
270
207
182
107
248
153
243
199
106
204
259
101
237
103
272
163
157
158
254
271
177
152
173
213
267

RIAAN BARNARD
GREG GRAHAM
STEVEN BOLTON
ALEX HALL

BYRON BRISCOE
BYRON MORRESOL
KYLE ROBERTSON
LOUIJ FOURIE
SURINDA GRAVETT
NICCI VILA POUCA
NICOLE HADRIARIS
SHAUN NEL
PHILIPPA CHARNAUD
ANDREW MUIRHEAD
BARON COMBRINCK
ALAN BEESLEY
VIVIENNE HANCKE
NEIL STAVROU

ANT BORSTLAP
TESSA STUART
VICTORIA THORPE
BRADLEY THORPE
JACHEN FABER
JASMIN JADE BORSTLAP
NIGEL SHERIFF
MELANIE WAGNER
VAUGHAN SIMPSON
VICTORIA LOGAN
NORA BUCHANAN
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Sex Age Cat
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

10km

Race Ov Age

Time Pos Pos
0:38:34 1
0:43:13 2
0:44:03 3
0:48:11 4
0:48:49 5
0:51:32 6
0:53:37 7
0:54:09 8
0:54:15 1
0:54:33 2
0:54:35 3
0:54:37 9
0:56:34 4
0:57:07 10
0:57:10 11
0:57:11 12
0:58:13 5
0:58:20 13
1:00:01 14
1:00:57 6
1:02:19 7
1:02:25 15
1:03:00 16
1:05:36 8
1:07:25 17
1:07:27 9
1:10:15 18
1:11:22 10
1:19:04 11
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